
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Nr. 

109 

566 

202 

694 

353 

532 

2 

965 

3 

722 

40 

19 

81 

200 

130 

732 

24 

1476 

Namn 

Ludvig Segerström 

Wiggo Wicksell 

Liam Sörensson 

Mingas Budrys 

Filip Gisgård 

Linus Alm 

Axel Hagberg 

William Julin 

William Marcher 

Loke Runborn Wulcan 

Hampuz Olofsson 

Gabriel Askeljung 

Oliver Jönsson 

Riwer Enders Johansson 

Gustav Lundgren 

Ted Gudheim 

Hedvig Johansson 

Isak Björkman 

Nat/State 

Arlanda MC 
Uppsala MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Arena Motorklubb 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Uppsala MK 
SM K  Ö stgö ta  M C -Förening 
Arlanda MC 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Kolmården 
Haninge MK 
SM K  Söde rm a nla ndsa v de ln  
Stenungsunds MS 
Göta MS 
Strängnäs AMS 
MSK Hammaren 
Örebro MK 
Göta MS 

Varv 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Bästa Tid 

1:51.593 
1:51.805 
1:54.146 
1:52.487 
1:54.240 
1:57.586 
2:00.192 
2:01.603 
2:06.191 
2:03.103 
1:59.628 
2:04.671 
2:09.008 
2:10.733 
2:14.860 
2:30.025 
2:36.434 
2:36.230 

Total Tid 

11:26.372 

11:27.707 

11:47.209 

11:55.333 

12:11.983 

12:15.235 

12:33.180 

12:34.586 

12:49.167 

12:49.976 

12:50.881 

12:54.296 

13:24.857 

11:27.179 

11:46.432 

12:51.635 

13:24.086 

11:49.091 

Sponsor 

SE Motorcamp 

SE Motorcamp 
Restaurang Brändåsen 
Svenska Ecogårdar 

P o ä n g  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

1.335 

Øfart km/h 

46,575 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:51.593 

Bästa hastighet 

47,745 

Bästa varv av 

109 - Ludvig Segerström 
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KattCupen 16år nr: 4 2018-19 

65 GH 

Kval 1 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:37:08 

Stenstorps Banan 1,480 km 

2019-02-24 19:25 


